EGSANRAD

CHEMICALS & ESSENTIAL OILS PVT. LTD.

QUALITY THAT BUILDS TRUST

Natural Essential Oils Product List

S.NO. NAME
1 AJOWAN OIL NATURAL/ DD
2 AJOWAN OIL RECT.
3 AMYRIS OIL NATURAL
4 ANISE OIL TD
5 BASIL OIL N. INDIAN - NATURAL
6 BASIL OIL SANTUM
7 BERGAMOT OIL ART-71
8 BERGAMOT OIL ECO
9 BLACK PEPPER OIL NATURAL
10 BLUE CHAMOMILE OIL ECO
11 BLUE CHAMOMILE OIL NEPAL - NATURAL
12 BLUE CHAMOMILE OIL EGYPT - NATURAL
13 CAJUPUT OIL PHARMA
14 CALAMUS OIL NATURAL
15 CANANGA OIL NATURAL
16 CARAWAY OIL NATURAL
17 CARAWAY OIL PHARMA
18 CARDAMOM OIL NATURAL
19 CARROT SEED OIL NATURAL
20 CASSIA OIL PHARMA
21 CEDARWOOD OIL T/L
22 CELERY SEED OIL NATURAL
23 CINNAMON LEAF OIL SRI LANKA - NATURAL
24 CINNAMON OIL FL
25 CINNAMON OIL PHARMA
26 CITRODORA OIL NATURAL
27 CITRONELLA JAWA OIL NATURAL

N
(= -]

CLARY SAGE OIL

FRENCH - NATURAL




29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53

54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63

CLOVE BUD OIL
CLOVE OIL
CLOVE OIL
CLOVE OIL
CLOVE STEM OIL
CORIANDER OIL
CORIANDER OIL
CUBEB OIL
CUMIN SEED OIL
CUMIN SEED OIL
CUMIN SEED OIL
CURCUMA LEAF OIL / TURMERIC
LEAF OIL

CURRY LEAF OIL
CYPRESS OIL
DILL SEED OIL
DILL SEED OIL
ELEMI OIL
EUCALYPTUS OIL
EUCALYPTUS OIL
EUCALYPTUS OIL
FENNEL SEED OIL
FRANKINSCENE OIL
GERANIUM OIL
GERANIUM OIL

GERANIUM OIL GERANIUM OIL SYN.

GINGER OIL
GRAPEFRUIT OIL
GUAICWOOD OIL
GURJAN BALSAM OIL
GURJAN BALSAM OIL
JAMROSA OIL
JATAMANSI OIL
JUNIPER BERRY OIL
KAPOOR KACHRI OIL
LAVANDIN OIL

SELECT
W/W 85
RECT. 77-80%
RECT. 85%
NATURAL
NATURAL
ECO 77
NATURAL
CA 20
CA 30
CA 40
NATURAL

NATURAL
FRENCH - NATURAL
NATURAL
PHARMA
PHIL
PHARMA
INDIAN - NATURAL
78/80
P2
NATURAL
CHINESE — NATURAL
EGYPT - NATURAL
ECO 915 SYN.

INDIAN - NATURAL
Cp
INDIAN - NATURAL
DARK
LIGHT
NATURAL
NATURAL
NATURAL
NATURAL
GROSSO — NATURAL



64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

LAVANDIN OIL
LAVENDER OIL
LAVENDER OIL
LAVENDER OIL
LAVENDER OIL
LAVENDER OIL
LEMON OIL
LEMON OIL
LEMON OIL

LEMONGRASS OIL

LIME OIL

M. CITRATA OIL
M. CITRATA OIL
M. PIPERITA OIL
M. PIPERITA OIL
MACE OIL
MANDARIN OIL
MARJORAM OIL

NAGARMOTHA OIL
NAGARMOTHA OIL

NEROLI OIL
NUTMEG OIL
NUTMEG OIL
ORANGE OIL
ORANGE OIL
ORANGE OIL
ORANGE OIL
ORANGE OIL
ORANGE OIL
ORANGE OIL
PALMAROSA OIL
PAN LEAF OIL

PATCHAULI OIL D-30
PATCHAULI OIL L-30

PATCHAULI OIL

PATCHOULI STD. (DARK)

2001/77
42/44 BON
LF -35
STD.

KASH.
BULGARIA -NATURAL
CC110
4% CITRAL
NATURAL
NATURAL
DIST.
NATURAL
70/30
NATURAL
BP 50
NATURAL
88/C.P.
NATURAL
MP - NATURAL
UP - NATURAL
306
INDIAN - NATURAL
PHARMA
C.P.

FF -1
5-FOLD
10-FOLD
20-FOLD
40-FOLD
T/L
NATURAL
2212
INDONESIA -NATURAL
INDONESIA -NATURAL
ECO 222/07/16
DARK



100

101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121

PATCHAULI STD. (LIGHT)

PATCHAULI TERPENE
PEPPERMINT OIL
PEPPERMINT OIL
PEPPERMINT OIL
PETITGRAIN OIL
PETITGRAIN OIL
ROOH KHUS OIL
ROSEMARY OIL
SPEARMINT OIL
SPEARMINT OIL
SPEARMINT OIL
SPEARMINT OIL
SUGANDH BALA OIL
SUGANDH KOKILA OIL
SUGANDH MANTRI OIL
TAGETUS OIL

TEA TREE OIL
TOMAR SEED OIL
TURMERIC OIL
VETIVER OIL

YLANG YLANG OIL

LIGHT

NATURAL
DD 50
DD 60
TPC 60
BON
ECO

NATURAL

SUPER (I)

NATURAL
DD 60
DD 70
TPC

NATURAL

NATURAL

NATURAL

NATURAL

NATURAL

NATURAL

NATURAL

NATURAL
1610



