

## **Natural Essential Oils Product List**

S.NO.	NAME	GRADE
1	AJOWAN OIL	NATURAL/ DD
2	AJOWAN OIL	RECT.
3	AMYRIS OIL	NATURAL
4	ANISE OIL	TD
5	BASIL OIL	N. INDIAN – NATURAL
6	BASIL OIL	SANTUM
7	BERGAMOT OIL	ART-71
8	BERGAMOT OIL	ECO
9	BLACK PEPPER OIL	NATURAL
10	BLUE CHAMOMILE OIL	ECO
11	BLUE CHAMOMILE OIL	NEPAL – NATURAL
12	BLUE CHAMOMILE OIL	EGYPT – NATURAL
13	CAJUPUT OIL	PHARMA
14	CALAMUS OIL	NATURAL
15	CANANGA OIL	NATURAL
16	CARAWAY OIL	NATURAL
17	CARAWAY OIL	PHARMA
18	CARDAMOM OIL	NATURAL
19	CARROT SEED OIL	NATURAL
20	CASSIA OIL	PHARMA
21	CEDARWOOD OIL	T/L
22	CELERY SEED OIL	NATURAL
23	CINNAMON LEAF OIL	SRI LANKA - NATURAL
24	CINNAMON OIL	FL
25	CINNAMON OIL	PHARMA
26	CITRODORA OIL	NATURAL
27	CITRONELLA JAWA OIL	NATURAL
28	CLARY SAGE OIL	FRENCH - NATURAL

29	CLOVE BUD OIL	SELECT
30	CLOVE OIL	W/W 85
31	CLOVE OIL	RECT. 77-80%
32	CLOVE OIL	RECT. 85%
33	CLOVE STEM OIL	NATURAL
34	CORIANDER OIL	NATURAL
35	CORIANDER OIL	ECO 77
36	CUBEB OIL	NATURAL
37	CUMIN SEED OIL	CA 20
38	CUMIN SEED OIL	CA 30
39	CUMIN SEED OIL	CA 40
40	CURCUMA LEAF OIL / TURMERIC LEAF OIL	NATURAL
41	CURRY LEAF OIL	NATURAL
42	CYPRESS OIL	FRENCH - NATURAL
43	DILL SEED OIL	NATURAL
44	DILL SEED OIL	PHARMA
45	ELEMI OIL	PHIL
46	EUCALYPTUS OIL	PHARMA
47	EUCALYPTUS OIL	INDIAN – NATURAL
48	EUCALYPTUS OIL	78/80
49	FENNEL SEED OIL	P2
50	FRANKINSCENE OIL	NATURAL
51	GERANIUM OIL	CHINESE – NATURAL
52	GERANIUM OIL	EGYPT – NATURAL
53	GERANIUM OIL GERANIUM OIL SYN.	ECO 915 SYN.
54	GINGER OIL	INDIAN - NATURAL
55	GRAPEFRUIT OIL	СР
56	GUAICWOOD OIL	INDIAN - NATURAL
57	GURJAN BALSAM OIL	DARK
58	GURJAN BALSAM OIL	LIGHT
59	JAMROSA OIL	NATURAL
60	JATAMANSI OIL	NATURAL
61	JUNIPER BERRY OIL	NATURAL
62	KAPOOR KACHRI OIL	NATURAL
63	LAVANDIN OIL	GROSSO – NATURAL

64	LAVANDIN OIL	2001/77
65	LAVENDER OIL	42/44 BON
66	LAVENDER OIL	LF -35
67	LAVENDER OIL	STD.
68	LAVENDER OIL	KASH.
69	LAVENDER OIL	BULGARIA -NATURAL
70	LEMON OIL	CC 110
71	LEMON OIL	4% CITRAL
72	LEMON OIL	NATURAL
73	LEMONGRASS OIL	NATURAL
74	LIME OIL	DIST.
75	M. CITRATA OIL	NATURAL
76	M. CITRATA OIL	70/30
77	M. PIPERITA OIL	NATURAL
78	M. PIPERITA OIL	BP 50
79	MACE OIL	NATURAL
80	MANDARIN OIL	88/C.P.
81	MARJORAM OIL	NATURAL
82	NAGARMOTHA OIL	MP - NATURAL
83	NAGARMOTHA OIL	UP - NATURAL
84	NEROLI OIL	306
85	NUTMEG OIL	INDIAN – NATURAL
86	NUTMEG OIL	PHARMA
87	ORANGE OIL	C.P.
88	ORANGE OIL	FF -1
89	ORANGE OIL	5-FOLD
90	ORANGE OIL	10-FOLD
91	ORANGE OIL	20-FOLD
92	ORANGE OIL	40-FOLD
93	ORANGE OIL	T/L
94	PALMAROSA OIL	NATURAL
95	PAN LEAF OIL	2212
96	PATCHAULI OIL D-30	INDONESIA -NATURAL
97	PATCHAULI OIL L-30	INDONESIA -NATURAL
98	PATCHAULI OIL	ECO 222/07/16
99	PATCHOULI STD. (DARK)	DARK

100	PATCHAULI STD. (LIGHT)	LIGHT
101	PATCHAULI TERPENE	NATURAL
102	PEPPERMINT OIL	DD 50
103	PEPPERMINT OIL	DD 60
104	PEPPERMINT OIL	TPC 60
105	PETITGRAIN OIL	BON
106	PETITGRAIN OIL	ECO
107	ROOH KHUS OIL	NATURAL
108	ROSEMARY OIL	SUPER (I)
109	SPEARMINT OIL	NATURAL
110	SPEARMINT OIL	DD 60
111	SPEARMINT OIL	DD 70
112	SPEARMINT OIL	TPC
113	SUGANDH BALA OIL	NATURAL
114	SUGANDH KOKILA OIL	NATURAL
115	SUGANDH MANTRI OIL	NATURAL
116	TAGETUS OIL	NATURAL
117	TEA TREE OIL	NATURAL
118	TOMAR SEED OIL	NATURAL
119	TURMERIC OIL	NATURAL
120	VETIVER OIL	NATURAL
121	YLANG YLANG OIL	1610